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123 Main Street, San Francisco, CA 94122
Home: 000-000-0000 | Cell: 000-000-0000
email@example.com

Professional Summary

Experienced bank compliance officer looking for new opportunities with a growing financial
enterprise. Ready to take education and learned skills to overseeing daily operations and ensuring
they are following restrictions and guidelines and managing all aspects of compliance.

Core Qualifications

» Well defined background in regulatory compliance with banks and other financial industry
services

» Exceptional knowledge of regulations polices guidelines procedures regulations and laws
governing the banking industry

 Outstanding presentation strategizing organizational and execution skills

* Proficient in software designed for regulatory reporting such as CRA/HMDA

e Adept at reporting and collecting CRA data

Experience
Bank Compliance Officer 9/1/2010 - Present
Citibranch Mortgage Company Cincinnati, Ohio

 Designed counseled and implemented company compliance procedures and policies

» Reviewed and approved control policies and processes in order to ensure regulatory compliance
across all departments

« Identified and organized compliance training needs for company units and groups

» Managed databases providing extensive reports as required by regulatory bodies

« Conducted regular committee meetings to discuss compliance issues

« Participated in uniquely structured projects to assure compliance and to compile information for
in-depth study and analysis

Bank Compliance Officer 7/1/2007 - 8/1/2010
Langston Credit Union Cincinnati, Ohio

« Oversaw compliance practices and procedures of company and subsidiary personnel in regard to
consumer regulations and laws

» Monitored compliance implications for all new products services and systems

e Co-chaired the credit union’s Deposit Compliance Committee

Education
Bachelor of Science Degree - Finance & Business 2007
Austin State University Austin, Texas

There are plenty of opportunities to land a Bank Compliance Officer job position, but
it won't just be handed to you. Crafting a Bank Compliance Officer resume that
catches the attention of hiring managers is paramount to getting the job, and
LiveCareer is here to help you stand out from the competition.
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View All Officer Resumes (https://www.livecareer.com/resume-samples/officer-

resumes)
B Free Resume Free Resume [ Free Resume [3 Free Resume
= Templates — Builder - Examples — Samples

LiveCareer: Building Tools That Build Better Work Lives

Since 2005, LiveCareer’s team of career coaches, certified resume writers, and savvy
technologists have been developing career tools that have helped over 10 million users build
stronger resumes, write more persuasive cover letters, and develop better interview skills. Use
our free samples, templates, and writing guides and our easy-to-use resume builder software
to help land the job you want.

Related Resumes:

Administration: General Assistant Resume (/resume-samples/administration-resumes/general-assistant)

Painter: Auto Body Painter Resume (/resume-samples/painter-resumes/auto-body-painter)

Inspector: Construction Inspector Resume (/resume-samples/inspector-resumes/construction-inspector)

Coordinator: Pyp Coordinator Resume (/resume-samples/coordinator-resumes/pyp-coordinator)

Clerk: Invoicing Clerk Resume (/resume-samples/clerk-resumes/invoicing-clerk)

Teacher: Elementary Art Teacher Resume (/resume-samples/teacher-resumes/elementary-art-teacher)

Manager: Fast Food Assistant Manager Resume (/resume-samples/manager-resumes/fast-food-assistant-manager)

Technical: Senior Dot Net Developer Resume (/resume-samples/technical-resumes/senior-dot-net-developer)

Clerk: Supply Clerk Resume (/resume-samples/clerk-resumes/supply-clerk)
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Resume Check (https://www.livecareer.com/resume-check)
Resume Guide (https://www.livecareer.com/resume-guide)
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Phone

Customer Service:
800-652-8430

Languages

Bank Compliance Officer Resume Sample | Officer Resumes | LiveCareer

business-test)

Education Test (https://www.livecareer.com/education-test)
Education Opportunities
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Blog (http://blog.livecareer.com/)
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English (UK) (http://www.livecareer.co.uk/) Espafiol (https://www.livecareer.es/)
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T ) Customer Service Stay in touch with us

customerservice@livecareer.com
(mailto:customerservice@livecareer.com)

800-652-8430 Mon - Fri 8am - 8pm CST f
Sat 8am - 5pm CST, Sun 10am - 6pm CST
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